
XI CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE FINA
XI FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MONTREAL 2005

Event 132
29 JUL 2005 - 19:37

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
CR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. United States USA  7:06.584

 1:45.51 1:45.51 1:18.51   51.04   24.60 0.7185PHELPS Michael
 3:33.73 1:48.22 1:19.99   51.91   24.72 0.4284LOCHTE Ryan
 5:20.25 1:46.52 1:19.35   51.56   24.41 0.1184VANDERKAAY Peter
 7:06.58 1:46.33 1:19.35   51.90   24.79 0.2982KELLER Klete

2. Canada CAN  7:09.73     3.153
 1:47.10 1:47.10 1:19.59   51.90   24.86 0.8283HAYDEN Brent
 3:35.70 1:48.60 1:20.92   53.05   25.29 0.1484RUSSELL Colin
 5:22.54 1:46.84 1:19.13   51.46   24.16 0.2479SAY Rick
 7:09.73 1:47.19 1:19.38   51.73   24.35 0.2282HURD Andrew

3. Australia AUS  7:10.59     4.016
 1:47.94 1:47.94 1:20.31   52.51   25.45 0.8385SPRENGER Nicholas
 3:36.98 1:49.04 1:21.28   52.77   24.62 0.2884MURPHY Patrick
 5:25.75 1:48.77 1:20.85   52.89   25.12 0.3481MEWING Andrew
 7:10.59 1:44.84 1:17.76   50.96   24.28 0.2580HACKETT Grant

4. Italy ITA  7:12.81     6.231
 1:48.94 1:48.94 1:21.21   53.67   26.13 0.8278BREMBILLA Emiliano
 3:37.51 1:48.57 1:21.68   53.34   25.42 0.4580BERBOTTO David
 5:25.58 1:48.07 1:20.08   52.53   25.17 0.3478ROSOLINO Massimiliano
 7:12.81 1:47.23 1:18.97   51.17   23.82 0.1582MAGNINI Filippo

5. Japan JPN  7:13.60     7.025
 1:49.06 1:49.06 1:21.39   53.52   25.90 0.7083OKUMURA Yoshihiro
 3:37.21 1:48.15 1:20.62   52.88   25.14 0.0187UCHIDA Sho
 5:25.94 1:48.73 1:21.00   52.80   24.98 0.1682HOSOKAWA Daisuke
 7:13.60 1:47.66 1:19.95   52.23   25.09 0.3784MATSUDA Takeshi

6. Russia RUS  7:17.09    10.518
 1:49.86 1:49.86 1:21.86   53.68   25.81 0.8486SEMENOV Dmitry
 3:39.98 1:50.12 1:21.29   52.50   24.72 0.3380KAPRALOV Andrey
 5:29.22 1:49.24 1:20.82   52.36   24.60 0.3482KUZNETSOV Maxim
 7:17.09 1:47.87 1:20.29   52.48   25.17 0.4484PRILUKOV Yuri

7. Germany GER  7:17.52    10.947
 1:49.16 1:49.16 1:21.84   53.96   25.98 0.8086BIEDERMANN Paul
 3:36.93 1:47.77 1:20.49   52.56   24.63 0.2278HERBST Stefan
 5:27.18 1:50.25 1:21.46   52.85   24.90 0.2482SCHREIBER Jens
 7:17.52 1:50.34 1:23.08   54.30   25.64 0.3586STARKE Benjamin

8. Greece GRE  7:20.04    13.462
 1:50.36 1:50.36 1:22.04   53.78   25.97 0.8183ZISIMOS Andreas
 3:42.20 1:51.84 1:23.08   53.85   25.46 0.4583ANTONOPOULOS Apostolos
 5:31.28 1:49.08 1:21.32   52.79   25.01 0.2778MANGANAS Dimitrios
 7:20.04 1:48.76 1:20.66   52.56   25.09 0.3082XYLOURIS Nikolaos
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